2015 Holiday Invitational
Central Bucks Gymnastics
929 North Easton Rd
Doylestown, PA 18902

Dec 05, 2015 - Dec 06, 2015

Rank Num
1 850
2 817
3 819
4 816
5 845
6 840
7 842
8 857
9 843
10 823

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/holiday-open-invitational-2/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym

Amani Sheard
Thunder Cats-H

Juliette Hopkins
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Gabiriella Oliveira
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Isabella Guida
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Moriah Wiedemeier

Power & Grace
Gymnastics

Vanessa Baker
Mannettes

Lily Frankel
Mannettes

Eliza Neights
Upper Merion-HlI

Olivia Menkowitz
Mannettes

Emma Severn
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full
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Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: 8

Division: Level 8: Age 15 & up
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